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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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1 Bronze Finish Ceiling Fixture with 7
Quezal Shades, 5"H, 19"D, Signed.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 1 2 2 Sevres Bisque Porcelain Busts -
Marie Antionette & Louis XVI.

$200 - $300

Lot # 2

$300 - $500

Lot # 226

Lot # 227
227 Seven Royal Crown Derby Pattern

2937 Dishes.
$300 - $500

226 Edwardian Inlaid Rosewood Etagere
Height Reduced 54 1/4" Wide.

Lot # 228

Lot # 229
229 Watercolour attr. to M.F.Corne, 13

1/2" x 19 1/2", "US Constitution Vs.
Guerriere".

$1,500 - $2,500

228 Pair of Meissen Porcelain Snake-
Handle Urns, 15 1/8" High.

Lot # 230
230 Pair of Edwardian Inlaid Mahogany

Bookcases, 51"h x 54 1/2"w x 13
1/2"d.

$1,500 - $2,500

$2,000 - $3,000



$250 - $350

Lot # 222

Lot # 223
223 Moorcroft "Leaves & Berries" Flambe

Plate, 10 1/4" diameter.
$300 - $500

222 Moorcroft "Anemone" Vase, 6" high. $100 - $150

Lot # 224

Lot # 225
225 Famille Rose Square Bowl with

Jiajing Mark, with Stand, 4 1/2" x 9".
$1,500 - $3,000

224 Dudson Jasperware Light Green &
White Rectangular Shape Covered
Dish, 6 1/2" High.

3 Moorcroft "Anemone" Bowl, 10 7/8"
diameter.

$300 - $500

Lot # 3
4 Brass Coal Scuttle, 17" Wide.

$100 - $150

Lot # 4



5 3 19th Century Brass & Steel Fire Irons,
Approximately 30"L, with Gryphon
Andirons.

$100 - $200

Lot # 5
6 Watercolour Monogr. MCM (Margaret

Maclure), 10 1/4" x 8 1/4", "First Nations
Women in Hat".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 6
220 Moorcroft "Anemone" Vase, 3 5/16"

high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 220
221 Moorcroft "Leaves & Berries" Vase,

5" high.
$300 - $500

Lot # 221



$150 - $250

Lot # 217

Lot # 218
218 3 Dudson Jasperware Brown & White

Pitchers with Pewter Lids, 9" High.
$100 - $150

217 Victorian Inlaid Mahogany Octagonal
Sewing Table, 17".

219 Moorcroft "Hibiscus" Flambe Lamp,
15" high.

$300 - $600

Lot # 219

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 7

Lot # 8
8 Maitland-Smith Parquetry Centre Table,

30" High.
$1,000 - $1,500

7 Watercolour Monogrammed MCM
(Margaret Maclure) 10 1/4" x 8 1/4",
"First Nations Man".

$300 - $500

Lot # 9

Lot # 10
10 Victorian Carved Mahogany Open

Armchair & Matching Ladies Chair.
$300 - $500

9 19th Century Mahogany Sofa Table, 48
1/4" Wide.



11 Silver 4 Branch Epergne with Central
Bowl, Birm. 1838- Robinson E. &
Aston - 181 Troy, 25".

$17,500 - $20,000

Lot # 11

$400 - $600

Lot # 12

Lot # 13
13 Dudson Jasperware Blue & White

Covered Dish, 8 3/4" High.
$100 - $200

12 Le Coultre Atmos Clock, #123187, 8
7/8" High.

$150 - $300

Lot # 213

Lot # 214
214 Pair of Qing Dynasty Ink Paintings on

Silk, 7 1/2" x 5 5/8", "Interior
Scenes".

$200 - $300

213 Oil on Board Signed G. Piguet, 6 1/4"
x 9", "Fall From a Horse".

$150 - $300

Lot # 215

Lot # 216
216 Chinese Porcelain "Winter" Panel, 19

1/4" x 11 1/4", Acquired Stephen
Lowe Art Gallery.

$300 - $500

215 Japanese Woodblock Triptych, 13
5/8" x 27 5/8", "Figures by the
Seaside".



210 Oil on Canvas in Manner of Sir Henry
Raeburn, 25" x 30", "Sir James
Gibson Craig".

$250 - $500

Lot # 210

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 211

Lot # 212
212 Oil on Canvas Signed Mary Kent '47,

16" x 20", "Orchids/ A Present".
$600 - $900

211 Acrylic on Canvas Signed Allen
Sapp, 11 1/4" x 9 1/8", "A Ride with
His Son", Studio #AJ-555, 1977

$7,500 - $12,500

Lot # 14

Lot # 15
15 Mixed Media Signed (Richard)

Ciccimarra, 16" x 20 1/2", Untitled-
Figures.

$1,200 - $1,500

14 Acrylic on Board Signed Harrison
(Ted) dated verso 1972, 10" x 20",
"The Government Building".

$150 - $300

Lot # 16

Lot # 17
17 Oil on Canvas Signed L.(Lucy) Kemp

Welch, 18 5/8" x 22 1/4", "In The
Beech Woods", Receipt/ Cor

$5,000 - $10,000

16 Japanese Woodblock Signed
Hiroshige, 14" x 9 1/2", "Coastal
Mountains".



$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 18

Lot # 19
19 Four Louis XV Putti Figured Five

Branch Giltwood and Gesso Sconces,
40".

$8,000 - $12,000

18 Oil on Canvas Signed Nan Lawson
Cheney '33, 22 1/4" x 25 1/4",
"Madeline at Paugan Lake".

$150 - $300

Lot # 20

Lot # 21
21 Oil on Panel Signed (Ted) Harrison

2002, 18" x 24", "Open Vista".
$10,000 - $20,000

20 Watercolour Signed A. Huge 1850, 6"
x 7 3/4", "French Rococo Garden".

$200 - $300

Lot # 206

Lot # 207
207 Asian Area Rug, Approximately 5'8" x

3'5".
$150 - $250

206 Victorian Burl Walnut Sutherland
Table, 35 1/4" Wide, Veneer Lifting
Noted.

$400 - $600

Lot # 208

Lot # 209
209 Regency Giltwood Convex Mirror,

Total Diameter 27".
$300 - $500

208 Pair of Brass Pendant Ceiling
Fixtures with Signed Quezal Shades,
6" high.



$300 - $500

Lot # 203

Lot # 204
204 Moulded Celadon "Gourd Vase" with

Yong Zheng Mark, 9 1/2" High.
$500 - $1,000

203 English Art Nouveau Copper &
Wrought Metal Fire Fender.

205 Porcelain Floral Encrusted Shell
Supported by Putti, 11 1/4" x 18" x 15
1/2", 1 Foot Chipped/Mi

$200 - $300

Lot # 205

22 Oil on Panel Signed I.H. Kerr, 12" x 9
1/2", "These Later Days", condition
noted

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 22
23 Moorcroft "Anemone" Vase, 10 3/8"

high.
$400 - $600

Lot # 23



24 Moorcroft "Leaves & Berries" Flambe
Vase, 5 1/4" high.

$200 - $400

Lot # 24
25 Moorcroft "Anemone" Flambe Vase, 3

1/2" high.
$150 - $300

Lot # 25
200 Moorcroft "Leaves & Berries" Flambe

Vase, 3 1/2" high.
$150 - $300

Lot # 200

$500 - $750

Lot # 201

Lot # 202
202 Moorcroft "Freesia" Bowl, 8 1/4"

diameter.
$300 - $600

201 Moorcroft "Poppy & Forget Me Nots"
Vase, 7" high.



$100 - $200

Lot # 194

Lot # 196
196 20th Century Very Large Translucent

Green Hardstone Sculpture Depicting
Elephants, Approx.36"H.

$5,000 - $7,000

194 Dudson Jasperware Blue & White
Cheese Dome, 10 1/2" High.

Lot # 197

Lot # 198
198 "Tiffany & Co. Makers" Sterling Silver

Leaf Shape Dish.
$100 - $200

197 George Jensen Sterling Silver Four
Piece Tea Set - Model 2C, No
Export.

Lot # 199
199 Georg Jensen Gold Washed Silver &

Enamel "Daisy" Bracelet, 7"L.
$550 - $650

$4,000 - $5,000

26 Parian Figure of a Women, Inscribed
"Art Union of London 1856", 14" H.

$150 - $250

Lot # 26

$100 - $150

Lot # 27

Lot # 28
28 Japanese Giltwood Figure of The

Buddha, 12 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

27 French EM&Co Repeater Carriage
Clock Retailed by Russells Ltd. Paris,
6 1/4".



$200 - $400

Lot # 29

Lot # 30
30 Shiwan Ware Figure with Long Legs &

Stand, Signed, 17" High.
$500 - $1,000

29 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Bowl,
3 7/8" x 11 1/4" Diameter.

31 Burmese Bronze Covered Vessel, 17
1/2" High.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 31

$300 - $500

Lot # 190

Lot # 192
192 Miniature Set of Samurai Armour with

Lacquer Chest.
$500 - $800

190 Set of Nymphenburg China: 10
Plates & 3 Serving Dishes with
Grisaille Decoration.

193 Oak Welsh Dresser, 60" Wide.
$400 - $600

Lot # 193



$300 - $500

Lot # 186

Lot # 187
187 Scottish Tall Case Mahogany Drum

Clock, Signed J Paterson Edinburgh,
81 3/4" High.

$200 - $400

186 Handcrafted Rocking Horse with
Associated Papers/ Receipt.

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 188

Lot # 189
189 Coloured Pencil Attributed to Ernst

Schwitters, 8 1/2" x 12", "Surreal
Landscape".

$1,000 - $2,000

188 Hand Knotted Silk Carpet,
Approximately 12'5" x 9'.

32 Parian Figure of Shakespeare, After
John Bell, 18" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 32
33 Parian Figure of a Girl, Marked

Minton, 13 3/4" High.
$150 - $250

Lot # 33



34 Victorian Mahogany Sideboard, 71
1/2" Wide.

$200 - $400

Lot # 34

35 Asian Area Rug, Approximately 7'2" x
4'2".

$400 - $600

Lot # 35

$5,000 - $8,000

Lot # 181

Lot # 182
182 Gilt Bronze Figure of

Avalokiteshvara, 10 1/4" High.
$2,000 - $3,000

181 Marcolini Meissen (1774-1814)
Coffee Service, Reputedly Made for
the Sultan of Turkey.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 183

Lot # 185
185 Chinese Brown Glazed Cat Pillow, 9"

Length.
$100 - $200

183 Chinese Hardwood Carving of Zhong
Kui, 14 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 4 3/4".



178 Tiffany & Co. Inlaid Mahogany 9
Tube Chiming Grandfather Clock, 98
1/2" High.

$5,000 - $10,000

Lot # 178

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 179

Lot # 180
180 Chinese Cloisonne & Embossed

Metal Ewer with Jade Finial, 14 5/8" x
9 1/4" x 4 1/2".

$500 - $800

179 Pair of Chinese Gilt Bronze &
Enamel Elephants, 16 3/8" H, Losses
Noted/ Coral Noted/ as Fou

36 Baccarat Elephant Cave A Liqueur
and Vase from Estate of George
Westinghouse, 25 1/2".

$50,000 - $100,000

Lot # 36

$2,500 - $5,000

Lot # 37

Lot # 38
38 3 Charles M. Russell Illustrations, 10 x

13", Unframed, Various Subjects
$100 - $200

37 Metamorphic Marble Top Oval Display
Table from Erskine Park, 36 1/4" wide.



$100 - $200

Lot # 39

Lot # 40
40 Unsigned Marble Lamb with Erskine

Park in situ Photograph, 9 3/4" W.,
chipped.

$500 - $1,000

39 4 Watercolours signed A. Creighton, 8
x 6", Various Ornithological Subjects,

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 41

Lot # 42
42 4 Watercolours signed (Karl) Schik-

tanz, Largest 9 x 8 1/4", various
subjects, c.1928

$150 - $300

41 12 Tiffany & Co. Sterling Coffee
Spoons with mono. of M. Erskine
Walker Westinghouse.

176 Parian Bust of Watt, Impressed
Wedgwood, Dated 1859, 14 1/2"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 176
177 Parian Bust of "Miranda", Copeland

Mark, 11" High.
$150 - $250

Lot # 177



174 Parian Bust of Queen Victoria,
"Jubilee 1887", 12 1/2" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 174
175 Parian Bust of "Havelock", "E.W.

Wyon F." Inscribed, 15 1/4" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 175 $100 - $200

Lot # 43

Lot # 44
44 3pc Silver Tea Set with GVW

Monogram (George Jr & Violet
Westinghouse), C Harris & Sons-
London '08.

$1,000 - $2,000

43 Collection of 50 Lithographic
Illustrations by F.O.C. Darley, 8 7/8 x 5
5/8", .

45 Oak 3 Bottle Tantalus, stopper noted
13 1/2" x 15" x 11 3/4".

$250 - $500

Lot # 45



$100 - $200

Lot # 46

Lot # 47
47 Tortoise Shell Dressing Set (cased),

lacking mirror, large brush 8 1/4", no
export.

$200 - $400

46 Plaster Maquette of a Horse signed
C.A. Beil, 6 1/2" x 3 3/4" x 5 1/4",
chipping noted.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 48

Lot # 49
49 Stoneware Vase Monogrammed JG

Grove Victoria Canada, 16 1/4" High.
$200 - $400

48 Burmese Bronze Cannon on Carriage,
21 3/4" Length.

172 Parian Figure of a Man, Copeland
Mark, 15" High, Chips to Base Noted.

$100 - $200

Lot # 172
173 Parian Bust of Richard Cobden,

Inscribed "Published By John Stark
Eturia 1865", 16 1/4"H.

$150 - $200

Lot # 173



$200 - $400

Lot # 169

Lot # 170
170 Chinese Export Porcelain Tea Bowl

& Saucer.
$200 - $300

169 Chinese Cast Iron Buddhist Figure, 4
Character Mark, 4 1/8" High.

171 Indonesian Silver Betel Nut Box (4
1/4"H) with a Stand.

$100 - $150

Lot # 171
50 Dudson Jasperware Brown & White

Cruet, 9 1/2" High.
$100 - $150

Lot # 50
51 Victorian Rosewood Bedside

Cupboard, 43" High.
$200 - $300

Lot # 51



52 Stoneware Vase Signed with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 10"
High.

$300 - $400

Lot # 52
53 Stoneware Vase Signed with

Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 5
3/4" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 53

$150 - $300

Lot # 165

Lot # 166
166 Baccarat Cut Clear Glass Chinoiserie

Vase, 12 1/8" High, Foot Rim Noted.
$1,000 - $1,500

165 Watercolour Signed W.(William)
Cruikshank, 7" x 10", "Fallen Nest".

$1,200 - $1,600

Lot # 167

Lot # 168
168 Russian 84 Zolotnik & Enamel Belt

Buckle with Jambiya Dagger Clasp &
3 Sections.

$1,000 - $1,500

167 Russian 84 Zolotnik & Enamel
Miniature Samovar, 4 1/8" High.



$100 - $200

Lot # 161

Lot # 162
162 Victorian Armchair, Peach, 40" High.

$150 - $200

161 Ball & Claw Foot Tripod Tea Table,
27 3/8" High. $500 - $1,000

Lot # 163

Lot # 164
164 Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk of a

Musical Gathering, 11 7/8" x 14 3/8"
$150 - $300

163 Oil on Canvas Mounted on Board
Signed J.A. Rust, 10 1/4" x 12 1/4",
"Family & Kelp Gatherer". 54 Stoneware Vase Signed with

Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 4
1/2" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 54
55 Meissen Porcelain Clock Case &

Stand, Total Height 22 1/2" x 16 3/4" x
7 7/8", As Found

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 55



56 Parian Bust of Prince Albert, Royal
Worcester Mark, 13 1/2" High.

$150 - $300

Lot # 56
57 Metal Work Feather Headdress

Signed Jay L Tschudy 2007, #87/125,
30" x 27" x 13".

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 57
159 Hand Knotted Heriz Carpet,

Approximately 8' x 10'.
$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 159
160 Dudson Jasperware Brown & White

Cheese Dome, 8 3/4" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 160



$600 - $900

Lot # 156

Lot # 157
157 18th Century Lantern Clock, Signed

Andre Furet, Paris, 15" High.
$500 - $1,500

156 Book of Woodblocks Signed
Toyohara Chikanobu, 7 5/8" Tile.

158 Edwardian Triple Wide Inlaid
Rosewood Wardrobe, 88" Wide.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 158

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 58

Lot # 59
59 4 Knoll Bertoia Side Chairs, 2 Seat

Cushions, 29 5/8" High.
$800 - $1,200

58 Screen Print Monogrammed VP
(Victor Pasmore)'72, 27 1/4" x 18 5/8",
"Variations II", 19/60.

60 Stoneware Side Handle Pot Signed
with Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan,
9" Length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 60



61 Stoneware Covered Jar Signed with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 5
3/8" High.

$160 - $300

Lot # 61
62 Stoneware Spouted Vessel Signed

with Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan,
5 5/8" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 62

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 152

Lot # 153
153 Hallmarked Sterling Silver Cigarette

Box, 8" Length, TW 745 Grams, as
Found.

$200 - $300

152 George III silver coffee pot by Henry
Chawner 1787, 11 1/2".

$750 - $1,000

Lot # 154

Lot # 155
155 Klickitat Basket with Openwork Rim,

4 3/4" x 12 7/8" Diameter.
$200 - $300

154 Salish Basket, 13" x 21 1/2" x 15
3/4", As Found.



$400 - $500

Lot # 148

Lot # 149
149 Hallmarked Silver Basket, Sheffield,

Circa 1935.
$200 - $300

148 Chinese Silver Round Covered Box
Signed Wing Fat- Hong Kong, 4".

$150 - $300

Lot # 150

Lot # 151
151 Pair of Georgian Silver Coasters -

London 1776, 4 7/8".
$1,000 - $1,500

150 Circa 1909 Elkington Hallmarked
Blue Enameled Buckle & Buttons.

$400 - $600

Lot # 63

Lot # 64
64 Persian Carpet, Approximately 11'10"

x 8'2".
$750 - $1,250

63 Stoneware Vase Signed with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 12
1/8" High.

$10,000 - $15,000

Lot # 65

Lot # 66
66 19th Century Haida Gold Cuff

Bracelet, Beaver Design, unmarked,
29.25 grams

$3,000 - $5,000

65 Le Coultre 14K Gold Chronograph
with 14K strap, just serviced by Jaeger
Le Coultre.



$300 - $500

Lot # 67

Lot # 68
68 Qing Mandarin Court Necklace, Glass

Beads, Approximately 54"L.
$500 - $1,000

67 Late 19th C. Northwest Coast Silver
Bracelet, 2 3/8" x 1 1/8", Clasp Noted.

$100 - $200

Lot # 69

Lot # 70
70 Set of Stoneware Figurative Tiles, 1

Signed Wayne Ngan, Each Tile 1/4" x
5 1/8" x 5 1/8".

$200 - $400

69 Qing Chinese Hand Knotted Peking
Glass Necklace, 66" Length. $2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 144

Lot # 145
145 Canteen of 6 Silver Place Settings

maker George Adams - London
1856, with Knifes.

$1,000 - $1,500

144 Mappin & Webb Royal Family
Wedding Hallmarked 1981 Clock,
079/210, 11".

$400 - $600

Lot # 146

Lot # 147
147 Sterling & Porcelain Pendant & Ring

Signed SLL, Norway & From David
Anderson Studio, C1960.

$200 - $300

146 Japanese Sterling & Mixed Metal
Box- Signed, 5 3/8" x 3 7/8".



142 Parian Bust of Alexandra, Copeland
Mark, 15 1/4" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 142
143 Parian Bust of "The May Queen",

Impressed Copeland, Dated 1868, 13
1/2" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 143

$300 - $400

Lot # 71

Lot # 72
72 Stoneware Dish Signed with

Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 9"
Wide.

$160 - $300

71 Stoneware Vase Signed with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 7
1/4" High.

$200 - $400

Lot # 73

Lot # 74
74 Inuit Stone "Transformation Totem"

Signed with Syllabics By Pierre Karlik,
8 7/8" x 6" x 4 1/

$500 - $800

73 Inuit Stone Diorama Signed Tivi
(Ilisituk), 2 5/8" x 9" x 5".



$100 - $200

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 Antique Carved Bone Scrimshaw

Dragonfly Snuff Box, 2 5/8" Wide.
$100 - $200

75 "Canada's National Park 1933" Badge,
4 1/8" Wide.

$1,200 - $1,500

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 Bill Reid Open Edition Sterling Silver

Frog Brooch, Signed with Artist's
Crest, 1 1/2".

$300 - $400

77 Robert Cross "Haida Eagle" Sterling
Silver Cuff Bracelet, 1 1/2" High. $100 - $200

Lot # 138

Lot # 139
139 Japanese Woodblock Signed

Hiroshige, 14 1/2" x 9 1/2", "Winter
Landscape" , Corner Losses.

$100 - $200

138 Framed Chinese Peacock Feather
Fan, 23" Wide. $300 - $400

Lot # 140

Lot # 141
141 Chinese Imari Moon Flask, 6

Character Mark to Base, 20 3/8"H.
$400 - $600

140 Japanese Woodblock Triptych After
Kitagawa Utamaro, 16" x 30 1/2",
"Pearl Divers".



Lot # 133

Lot # 134
134 Oil on Board Signed R. Gissing, 12" x

16", "Winter Sunlight.
$400 - $600

133 Dudson Jasperware Blue & White
Jardiniere, 7 1/4" High.

Lot # 135
135 Oil Painting on Card Signed A.H.

Slade, 12" x 18", "Californian Coast".
$500 - $1,000

$100 - $150

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 136

Lot # 137
137 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 25 3/4" x

22" Oval, "Portrait of a Young Boy".
$500 - $1,000

136 Chinese Scroll Painting Signed Xiang
Wang, 18" x 69 1/2", "Prunus
Bough".

$150 - $300

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 Burmese Bronze Kettle, 16 1/2" High.

$2,500 - $3,500

79 Nuku "The Smallest Billiard Table In
The World", 21 5/8" Wide.

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 81

Lot # 82
82 Stoneware Vase Monogrammed TK

(Thomas Kakinuma), 13 1/4" High. -
$300 - $500

81 Pewter Western Diorama Signed
Michael Boyett, 8" x 26" x 14", "The
Unconquered", 149/150.



$200 - $400

Lot # 83

Lot # 84
84 Art Nouveau Pewter Tray Marked H.

Luppens & Cie, 18 1/2" Length.
$400 - $500

83 Edwardian Oak Smoker's Cabinet with
Original Features, 17 1/4" x 11 1/4" x
8".

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 85

Lot # 86
86 Mixed Media on Canvas Signed G.

(Grant) Leier 1989 Verso, 48" x 30",
"Unexpected Company", Unfr

$600 - $900

85 Steatite Sculpture Attrib. to Garry
Thurber, 15 1/8" x 12" x 11 1/2", "Delia
The Benevolent". $200 - $300

Lot # 129

Lot # 130
130 BC Jade Carving Signed (David)

Clancy '83, 7 3/4" x 8 3/4" x 5 5/8"
"Salmon", #267.

$300 - $500

129 Pair of Murano Glass Figurines, 8
1/4" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 131

Lot # 132
132 2 Robert Held Art Glass Vases, 10

3/4" & 7 3/8" High.
$200 - $300

131 2 Zisha Yixing Teapots, 6" & 6 1/4".



127 Victorian Silver Chalice made 1870
by Edward Charles Brown, 6 1/2".

$150 - $250

Lot # 127
128 Murano Glass Dual Arm Candleabra,

15 5/8" High.
$200 - $400

Lot # 128

$200 - $300

Lot # 87

Lot # 88
88 Wedgwood Dinner Set, "Florentine"

Pattern.
$150 - $250

87 Welded & Forged Sculpture Signed
Doug Alcock 2006, "Feather & Fish
Heads", 20 1/2" High. $150 - $300

Lot # 89

Lot # 90
90 Pair of Qing Gauze & Silk Sleeve

Panels, Framed, 22" x 8 3/4".
$200 - $300

89 Book: Harold Town "Enigmas/
Enigmes" McClelland & Stewart, 1964,
#41/175.



$150 - $300

Lot # 91

Lot # 92
92 Seal Skin Stencil Signed Kiakshuk

1960, 14 3/4" x 22 1/8", "Summer
Tent", #27/30.

$800 - $1,000

91 Japanese Woodblock Triptych Attrib.
to Toyokuni II, 13 7/8" x 29 1/2",
"Ladies Having a Party".

$300 - $500

Lot # 93

Lot # 94
94 Louis Vuitton Wardrobe Trunk, Serial

931791, No Key, 26" High, Side
Handle Detached.

$7,500 - $10,000

93 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Signed
with Syllabics, 36" x 26 1/2",
"Transformation Animals". $125 - $175

Lot # 123

Lot # 124
124 Japanese Sterling & Mixed Metal

Hinged Box- Signed, 5 3/8" x 4".
$500 - $700

123 Silver Tea Caddy by Fordham &
Faulkner - Sheffield 1912, 5 3/4".

$200 - $300

Lot # 125

Lot # 126
126 Birks Sterling Silver 3 Piece Dressing

Set, Mirror 12 1/4" Length.
$200 - $300

125 Hallmarked Silver Flask, London
1894, 7".



$6,000 - $9,000

Lot # 119

Lot # 120
120 Hallmarked Silver Tankard, Edward

Bernard & Sons, 4 5/8", 345 Grams,
Base Engraved.

$200 - $300

119 Oil on Canvas Signed KS 40 (Kurt
Schwitters), 14" x 18", "Bauren Haus
-Hoel".

$200 - $400

Lot # 121

Lot # 122
122 Russian Silver Belt with Niello Detail,

Marked 84 Zlotnik, Zo, 29"L, 240
Grams.

$400 - $600

121 Georgian Silver Oval Tray, London
1786 - maker IS, 9". $800 - $1,000

Lot # 95

Lot # 96
96 Louis Vuitton Briefcase "Diplomat"

Model, 13" x 16 3/4" x 3 1/4".
$1,200 - $1,600

95 Louis Vuitton Messenger Bag with Soft
Pouch, Serial DU0046.

97 Louis Vuitton Briefcase, Restoration
Noted, As Found, 12 1/2" x 16 1/4" x
3".

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 97



98 Stoneware Drip Glaze Table Lamp
Monogrammed TK (Thomas
Kakinuma) 15" High.

$200 - $400

Lot # 98

$400 - $600

Lot # 99

Lot # 100
100 Stoneware Vase Signed (Marilyn)

Levine 107-64, 6 7/8"H.
$200 - $300

99 Stoneware Vase Signed (Marilyn)
Levine 107-64, Crack Noted, 7 3/8"H.

116 Cook's Voyage by W. Ellis Vols I/II,
Narrative of a Voyage, G. Robinson
et al 1782, 2 pages missin

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 116 $300 - $500

Lot # 117

Lot # 118
118 Miniature Salish Shopping Basket, 4"

x 6 1/8" x 3 7/8".
$150 - $200

117 Basket with Quadruple Bar Design, 3
7/8" x 6" Diameter.



114 "Klee Wyck" Signed Emily Carr, "The
Book of Small" & "The House of All
Sorts".

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 114
115 The Worst Journey in The World by

Cherry-Girrard 1937.
$50 - $100

Lot # 115

$400 - $600

Lot # 101

Lot # 102
102 Alabaster & Vancouver Island Marble

Sculpture Sig. Maarten
S(Schaddelee) 11 1/4" x 11" x 5 3/4".

$200 - $400

101 "Mouseman" (Robert Thompson)
Carved Oak Bowl, 9" Diameter.

Lot # 103

Lot # 104
104 Cinnabar Lacquer Domed Round

Box, 4 3/4" x 7 5/8" Diameter.
$200 - $400

103 Leica R3 Oskar Barnack Centenary
Camera, 24K Gold Plated.

Lot # 105
105 6 Dudson Jasperware Blue & White

Jugs, Tallest 8" High.
$150 - $300

$3,000 - $4,000



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 106

Lot # 107
107 Qing Silk Robe, 26" High.

$300 - $400

106 3 Piece Spanish Brown Leather Sofa
Suite with Braided Features.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 108

Lot # 109
109 Coffee Roaster's Tasting Table

signed Jabez Burns & Sons New
York, 30" 42" diameter.

$1,000 - $1,500

108 Burmese Bronze Footed Bowl with
Insert, 9 1/4" x 15 1/4" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 110

Lot # 111
111 "Our Journal in The Pacific" with 6

1/2" x 10" Photos By Frederick Dally
Incl. San Fran & Vic

$2,000 - $3,000

110 Two Coffee Related Treen Tasting/
Mixing Mortars & Pestles.

$300 - $500

Lot # 112

Lot # 113
113 4 Shiwan Ware Figures, Various

Subjects, Tallest 10 1/2" High.
$300 - $500

112 Cinnabar Lacquer Round Box
Carved with Dragons, 6 3/4"
Diameter.


